SYLVANIA Lamps
LightSHIELD
LED576   9-21
Application
SYLVANIA LightSHIELD helps fight germs and odors by
using visible light to activate a nanolevel lamp coating that
interacts with the surrounding air. The room’s natural air

UL USC
LISTED
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Replaces
Input
Voltage
(V)
Average
Life
(hrs) CCT
Typical
Lumens
(lm) CRI
Bulb
Finish
Case
Qty
ENERGY
STAR®
41249 LED7.5BR30DIM927LSRP2 7.5 E26 65W 120 25,000 2700K 650 >90 Frosted 6 Yes
41250 LED7.5BR30DIM950LSRP2 7.5 E26 65W 120 25,000 5000K 650 >90 Frosted 6 Yes
41066 LED8.5A19F82710YVLSRP4 8.5 E26 60W 120 11,000 2700K 800 >80 Frosted 12 No
41068 LED8.5A19F85010YVLSRP4 8.5 E26 60W 120 11,000 5000K 800 >80 Frosted 12 No
41067 LED9BR30DIM82710YVLSRP2 9 E26 65W 120 11,000 2700K 650 >80 Frosted 6 No
41070 LED9BR30DIM85010YVLSRP2 9 E26 65W 120 11,000 5000K 650 >80 Frosted 6 No
41247 LED10A19DIM927LSRP4 10 E26 60W 120 15,000 2700K 800 >90 Frosted 12 Yes
41248 LED10A19DIM950LSRP4 10 E26 60W 120 15,000 5000K 800 >90 Frosted 12 Yes
Ordering Guide
LED XX XXXX DIM X XX 10YV LS RPX
Product Name
LED = LED
Technology
Wattage
7.5 = 7.5 watts
8.5 = 8.5 watts
9 = 9 watts
10 = 10 watts
Lamp Type
BR30 = BR30
A19 = A19
DIM = Dimmable CRI
8 = >80
9 = >90
Color Temperature
27 = 2700K
50 = 5000K
Lifetime
10Y = 10 year
lifetime
LightSHIELD